


PERROS Y GATOS
Dogs and cats / Chiens et chats







COMPONENTES ANALÍTICOS
Producto
Product
Produit

Código
Code

Humedad
Humidity
Humidité

Cenizas
Ashes
Cendres

Proteína
Protein
Protéine

Grasa
Fat

Graisses

Fibra
Fibre

Fósforo
Phosphorus
Phosphore

Calcio
Calcium

Galian Dogs
basic maintenance

Galian Dogs
high maintenance

Galian Dogs
high energy

Galian Dogs
elite

Galian Dogs
puppies

Galian Cats

Mantenimiento
eco

Mantenimiento
alto

Analytical composition / Composition analytique

9701200

9701210

9701220

9701230

9701240

9701300

9705520

9705530

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

9%

10%

10%

25%

28%

32%

32%

30%

29%

25%

28%

8%

10%

14%

20%

16%

10%

8%

10%

4%

4%

3,6%

4%

3,6%

2,6%

4%

4%

1,3% 2%

Perros y gatos
Dogs and cats / Chiens et chats


